
PPE Suppliers
Company Contact Name Email Adress
CLOAID Austin Yang austin@cloaid.com 
Pacific Apex Shann Lin shannlin@pvi-vision.com
Z FAB USA Mark Zubizarreta mark@zfabusa.com

Jack Feldman jack@phillymakerhouse.com 
Proforma Bob Manning bob.manning@proforma.com
7 Seas sourcing Dave Horvath dhorvath@7seassourcing.com 
Bollman Hat Company Don Rongione DRongione@bollmanhats.com 
Safety Splash Sheilds Robert Mancino robert@safetypaddingllc.com
FRC Global Group Richard Cohen richard@frcglobalgroup.com
Haol Branded Solutions Mikki Negron Mikilani.Negron@Channingbete.com

Darcy Gilbert Darcy.Gilbert@outlook.com
Fast Signs Clint Ehlers clint.ehlers@fastsigns.com
Zacback Bruce Korn bkorn@zakback.com
Mask on Every face Jared Vanderweel jared@maskoneveryface.com
PPE Medical Supplies + Ian Bennet ibennett@everything-ice.com
Total Equestrian Kerry Gingrich k.gingrich@total-equestrian.com

Peter Halo peter@ianav.com
Elite Sportswear Tara Kozak tkozak@gkelite.com
Antimicrobial Solutions Jeff Spilfogel JeffS@Antimicrobial-Solutions.com 

Ken Mac Donald kmcdonald@therapedicnj.com

Through our network of contacts, the CCEDC has developed the following working list of v           
guarantee that each supplier still has the capacity to take orders given the demand, or the           
contacts for those in need.
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Supplies
Masks, hand sanitizer, spray disinfectant, gloves
All PPE
Disposable masks, face shields
Disposable masks, disposable gloves
Disposable masks and gloves
Disposable masks, Hand sanitizer, thermometers
Reusable Masks
Plastic face sheilds
Disposable mask, gowns, gloves,face shields
Disposable masks, gloves, gowns, hand sanitizer
Disposable masks and face shields
Masks, hand sanitizer with or without stand
Disposable masks
All Masks
All PPE
Reusable masks
All PPE (large quantities only)
Reusable masks
Commercial disinfectants, hand sanitizer,laundry detergent
Reusable Masks

              vendors to secure critical PPE for our region. CCEDC cannot 
               e speed of delivery, but rather, wanted to openly share our 
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